Egg Harbor HS

3/18/2017

Guard: SRG

Lacey Township HS Brick Twp. HS Delsea HS Gloucester City HS
EQ70-130 -- 13.82G 1461@ 14286
VOC 73 G 75 €D 74 €D
EXC 67 G 72 D 70 €D
MV70-130 -- 1422€éd 13.15@ 14.68 @
VOC 75 €D 69 €D 76 €D
EXC 69 €D 64 & 72 €D
DES 70/130  -- 12416 13216 1461 @
COMP 64 €D 68 €D 75 €
EXC 61 GD 65 €D 72 €D
GE 70/130 -- 14.75@ 1428@ 14.55 €
REP 77 € 74 D 76 €D
PERF 72 €D 70 GD 71 €D
GE 70/130 -- 12486 14216 13.81 D
REP 65 €D 73 €D 71 €D
PERF 61 €D 70 €D 68 €D
Sub-Total -- 67.68 69.46 71.93
Penalty 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Total -- 65.68 69.46 71.93
Placement 2nd 5th 4th 1st

Triton Regional HS

14.81 €
76 €D
73 €D

14.08 €
73 €D
69 €D

14.21 €D
73 €D
70 €D

14.61 €D
75 €D
72 €D

14.22 €D
75 €D
69 €D

71.93
0.00

71.93

{st

Middle Township HS

15.54 €D
79 €D
77 €D

13.34 D
68 €D
66 €D

13.81 €
71
68 €D

14.41 @
74 CD
71 €D

14.54 @
74 €D
72 €D

71.64
0.00

71.64
3rd

Egg Harbor Twp. HS
16.14
82
80
16.14
82
80
15.41
79
76
14.95
78
73
15.01
77

74

77.65
0.00

77.65
 Extibitn



Egg Harbor HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/18/2017

Guard: SIG Guard: SAG
Matawan Regional HS Eastern Regional HS Winslow Twp HS Washington Twp HS Barnegat HS
16.87 € 15.94 € 16.34 €D 15.35 €D 15.28 €
85 €B 81 €D 83 €& 80 €D 79 €D

84 €O 79 €D 81 &D 75 €D 75 €
14.01 €D 13.28 €D 16.74 @@ 13.81 € 13.55 @
72 €D 69 €D 85 € 71 €D 71 €D

69 €D 65 €D 83 €D 68 €D 66 €B
15.3 €D 16 €D 16.7 €@ 13.8 €D 15.9 @
78 €D 81 &D 85 €D 71 D 81 €D

75 €D 79 €D 82 €D 67 €D 78 €

15 €D 15.8 €D 15.9 @ 15.1 € 16.4 @®
76 €D 80 € 79 €D 77 €D 83 €

74 €D 78 €D 80 € 74 €D 81 €6
15.8 €D 15.6 €D 16 €@ 14.5 €D 15.4 €@
80 €D 79 €D 81 €D 74 €D 78 €

78 €D 77 €D 79€® 71 D 76 €
76.98 76.62 81.68 72.56 76.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76.98 76.62 81.68 72.56 76.53

ond 3rd 1st 4th 1st



Egg Harbor HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

3/18/2017

Cumberland Regional HS

13.4 €D
69.0 €
65.0 €2

31.25 €D
80.0 €D
77.0 €D

32.8 @
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

77.45
0.00

77.45

qst

Middle Township HS

15.3 @
78.0 €
75.0 €D

31.475 @
79.0 €D
78.5 €D

30.6 €D
74.0 €D
79.0 €D

77.375
0.70

76.675
ond

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

14.3
73.0

70.0

31.15
81.0

76.0

33.2
84.0

82.0
78.65
1.00

77.65
 Extibiton



Egg Harbor HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/18/2017

Williamstown HS

14.9 @
76.0 €D
73.0 €D

16.5
83.0 €D
82.0 €D

26 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

25.8
87.0 €D
85.0 €D

83.2
0.00

83.2

1st



Egg Harbor HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

3/18/2017

North Brunswick HS

42.4 @
86 €D
84 €D

42.9 €D
84 €D
87 €D

85.3
0.00

85.3

ond

Audubon HS

42.2 €D
85 €D
84 €

43.2
87 €
86 €D

85.4
0.00

85.4

st

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

40.1
82
79
37.1
73
75

77.2
1.50
75.7
 Extibiton

Triton Regional HS

414 @
84 €D
82 €D

42.6 @
87 €D
84 €D

84
0.00

84

1st



Egg Harbor HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Winds: SAW

3/18/2017

Winslow Twp HS Winds

20.55 @
70.0 €D
67.0 €D

21.45 @
73.0 €D
70.0 €®

31 @
79.0 €D
76.0 €D

73
0.00

73

1st



