	Guard: SRG						
	Lacey Township HS	Brick Twp. HS	Delsea HS	Gloucester City HS	Triton Regional HS	Middle Township HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
EQ70-130		13.82 🚳	14.61 🐠	14.28 5	14.81 31	15.54 21	16.14
VOC EXC		73 6 th 67 6 th	75 4 th 72 4 th	74 5 th 70 5 th	76 3 rd 73 3 rd	79 2 nd 77 2 nd	82 80
MV70-130 VOC EXC		14.22 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	13.15 5 th 69 4 th 64 5 th	14.68 1 st 76 1 st 72 1 st	14.08 3 rd 73 3 rd 69 2 nd	13.34 (4 th) 68 (5 th) 66 (4 th)	16.14 ⁸² 80
DES 70/130		12.41 5	13.21	14.61	14.21 2	13.81 💷	15.41
COMP EXC		64 5 th 61 5 th	68 4 th 65 4 th	75 1 st 72 1 st	73 2 nd 70 2 nd	71 3 rd 68 3 rd	79 76
GE 70/130		14.75 1 ª 77 1 ª	14.28 5 th 74 4 th	14.55 3rd 76 2nd	14.61 (2nd) 75 (3rd)	14.41 (4 th) 74 (4 th)	14.95 78
PERF		72 1 st	70 (5 th)	71 (3 rd)	72 1 st	71 3 rd	73
GE 70/130		12.48 5th	14.21 3 rd	13.81 (4 th) 71 (4 th)	14.22 2 nd 75 1 st	14.54 1 st 74 2 nd	15.01 77
PERF		61 5 th	70 2 nd	68 4 th	69 3 rd	72 1 st	74
Sub-Total	0.00	67.68 ^{2.00}	69.46 _{0.00}	71.93 0.00	71.93 0.00	71.64 0.00	77.65 _{0.00}
Total Placement	 2 nd	65.68	69.46 4 th	71.93	71.93	71.64 3 rd	77.65 Exhibition

	Guard: SIG				Guard: SAG
	Matawan Regional HS	Eastern Regional HS	Winslow Twp HS	Washington Twp HS	Barnegat HS
EQ70-130	16.87 (15)	15.94 3 nd	16.34 (2nd)	15.35 (4 th)	15.28 1
VOC	85 (15)	81 3 nd	83 (2nd)	80 (4 th)	79 1
EXC	84 (15)	79 3 nd	81 (2nd)	75 (4 th)	75 1
MV70-130	14.01 2 nd	13.28 (4 th)	16.74 1 st	13.81 3 rd	13.55 1 ^{sl}
VOC	72 2 nd	69 (4 th)	85 1 st	71 3 rd	71 1 ^{sl}
EXC	69 2 nd	65 (4 th)	83 1 st	68 3 rd	66 1 ^{sl}
DES 10/10	15.3 3 rd	16 2 nd	16.7 1 ^{s}	13.8 (4 th)	15.9 1 ^{sl}
COMP	78 3 rd	81 2 nd	85 1 ^{s}	71 (4 th)	81 1 ^{sl}
EXC	75 3 rd	79 2 nd	82 1 ^{s}	67 (4 th)	78 1 ^{sl}
GE 10/10	15 4 th	15.8 2 nd	15.9 1 st	15.1 3 rd	16.4 1 ^{sl}
REP	76 4 th	80 1 st	79 2 nd	77 3 rd	83 1 ^{sl}
PERF	74 3 rd	78 2 nd	80 1 st	74 3 rd	81 1 ^{sl}
GE 10/10	15.8 2 nd	15.6 3 rd	16 1 st	14.5 (4 th)	15.4 1 st
REP	80 2 nd	79 3 rd	81 1 st	74 (4 th)	78 1 st
PERF	78 2 nd	77 3 rd	79 1 st	71 (4 th)	76 1 st
Sub-Total	76.98	76.62	81.68	72.56	76.53
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	76.98	76.62	81.68	72.56	76.53
Placement	2 nd	3 rd	1 st	4 th	1 st

Marching	Percussion:	SRP

	Cumberland Regional HS	Middle Township HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
VIS-PERC	13.4 (2 nd)	15.3 (1 st)	14.3
COMP	69.0 (2 nd)	78.0 (1 st)	73.0
PERF	65.0 (2 nd)	75.0 (1 st)	70.0
MUS-PERC3	31.25 (2 nd)	31.475 1 st	31.15
COMP	80.0 (1 st)	79.0 2 nd	81.0
PERF	77.0 (2 nd)	78.5 1 st	76.0
GE-PERC3	32.8 (1st)	30.6 2 nd	33.2
OE	83.0 (1st)	74.0 2 nd	84.0
ME	81.0 (1st)	79.0 2 nd	82.0
Sub-Total	77.45	77.375	78.65
Penalty	0.00	0.70	1.00
Total	77.45	76.675	77.65
Placement	1 st	2 nd	Exhibition

	Marching Percussion: SAP
	Williamstown HS
VIS-PERC	14.9 1 st
COMP	76.0 1 st
PERF	73.0 1 st
VE-PERC4	16.5 1 st
^{OE}	83.0 1 st
VE	82.0 1 st
MUS-PERC4	26 1 st
Comp	88.0 1 st
Perf	86.0 1 st
ME-PERC4	25.8 1 st
OE	87.0 1 st
ME	85.0 1 st
Sub-Total	83.2
Penalty	0.00
Total	83.2
Placement	1 st

	Stationary Percussion: SA	Stationary Percussion: SOS		
	North Brunswick HS	Audubon HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Triton Regional HS
MUS-SPERC	42.4 (1 st)	42.2 (2 nd)	40.1	41.4 1 st
COMP	86 (1 st)	85 (2 nd)	82	84 1 st
PERF	84 (1 st)	84 (1 st)	79	82 1 st
ART-SPERC	42.9 2 nd	43.2 1 st	37.1	42.6 1 st
PROG	84 2 nd	87 1 st	⁷³	87 1 st
FUL	87 1 st	86 2 nd	⁷⁵	84 1 st
Sub-Total	85.3	85.4	77.2	84
Penalty	_{0.00}	0.00	1.50	0.00
Total	85.3	85.4	75.7	84
Placement	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition	1 st

Egg Harbor HS	3/18/2017
	Winds: SAW
	Winslow Twp HS Winds
VA-W	20.55 1 st
COMP	70.0 1 st
ACH	67.0 1 st
MA-W	21.45 1 st
COMP	73.0 1 st
ACH	70.0 1 st
OE-W	31 1 st
REP	79.0 1 st
COM	76.0 1 st
Sub-Total	73
Penalty	0.00
Total	73
Placement	1 st